
Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 10.57°

Magnetic Field

Strength: 52459.2snT
Dip Angle: 65.77°

Date: 6/3/2009
Model: IGRF2005-10
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Vertical Section at 327.10° (1200 usft/in)

Top Gas (25' Radius)

9 5/8"

Start Build 4.00

120.0

Hold 34.92 Inclination940.1

Start Drop -1.50
3375.2

Vertical

5562.0

TD at 8541.5

7812.0

Top of "G" Sand

Base of "G" Sand

Mesaverde

Cameo Coals

Rollins SS

Project: PA 11-07S-095W
Site: PA 22-11 Pad
Well: PA 11-11

Plan #2 23Oct12 kjs

Well Name: PA 11-11
Surface Location: PA 22-11 Pad

North American Datum 1983 , US State Plane 1983 , Colorado Central Zone
Ground Elevation: 6274.0

+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude Slot
0.0 0.0 1599315.62 2303328.63 39° 27' 10.495 N 107° 58' 3.014 W B1

KELLY  BUSHING @ 6300.0usft (Nabors 577 (26' RKB))

ANNOTATIONS

MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W VSect Departure Annotation
120.0 0.00 0.00 120.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Start Build 4.00
993.1 34.93 327.10 940.1 216.6 -140.1 258.0 258.0 Hold 34.92 Inclination

3963.1 34.93 327.10 3375.2 1644.3 -1063.7 1958.4 1958.4 Start Drop -1.50
6291.5 0.00 0.00 5562.0 2221.9 -1437.3 2646.3 2646.3 Vertical
6391.5 0.00 0.00 5662.0 2221.9 -1437.3 2646.3 2646.3 Top Gas
8541.5 0.00 0.00 7812.0 2221.9 -1437.3 2646.3 2646.3 TD at 8541.5



Standard Planning Report - Geographic

29 October, 2012

Plan: Plan #2 23Oct12 kjs

PICEANCE VLY NAD 83
PA 11-07S-095W

PA 22-11 Pad

PA 11-11 - Slot B1

Wellbore #1



WPX Energy

Planning Report - Geographic

Well PA 11-11 - Slot B1Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY  BUSHING @ 6300.0usft (Nabors 577 

(26' RKB))

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY  BUSHING @ 6300.0usft (Nabors 577 

(26' RKB))

MD Reference:PA 11-07S-095WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:PA 22-11 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:PA 11-11Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Plan #2 23Oct12 kjsDesign:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

PA 11-07S-095W, Garfield County, CO

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Using geodetic scale factor

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

PA 22-11 Pad

Map

-1.56 °Slot Radius: 13-3/16 "

1,599,302.80 usft

2,303,403.20 usft

0.0 usft

39° 27' 10.388 N

107° 58' 2.060 W

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

PA 11-11 - Slot B1

0.0 usft

0.0 usft

1,599,315.62 usft

2,303,328.64 usft

6,274.0 usftWellhead Elevation:0.0 usft

39° 27' 10.495 N

107° 58' 3.014 W

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

Wellbore #1

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2005-10 6/3/2009 10.57 65.77 52,459

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Plan #2 23Oct12 kjs

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.0

327.100.00.00.0

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.00.00.00.000.000.0

0.000.000.000.000.00.0120.00.000.00120.0

327.100.004.004.00-140.1216.6940.1327.1034.93993.1

0.000.000.000.00-1,063.71,644.33,375.2327.1034.933,963.1

180.000.00-1.501.50-1,437.32,221.95,562.00.000.006,291.5

0.000.000.000.00-1,437.32,221.95,662.00.000.006,391.5 Top Gas (25' Radius) PA 11-11

0.000.000.000.00-1,437.32,221.97,812.00.000.008,541.5

10/29/2012 11:43:18AM COMPASS 5000.1 Build 38 Page 2



WPX Energy

Planning Report - Geographic

Well PA 11-11 - Slot B1Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY  BUSHING @ 6300.0usft (Nabors 577 

(26' RKB))

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY  BUSHING @ 6300.0usft (Nabors 577 

(26' RKB))

MD Reference:PA 11-07S-095WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:PA 22-11 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:PA 11-11Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Plan #2 23Oct12 kjsDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Map

Northing

(usft)

Map

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft) Latitude Longitude

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.00.00 2,303,328.641,599,315.62 39° 27' 10.495 N 107° 58' 3.014 W

120.0 0.00 120.0 0.0 0.00.00 2,303,328.641,599,315.62 39° 27' 10.495 N 107° 58' 3.014 W

Start Build 4.00

500.0 15.20 495.6 42.1 -27.2327.10 2,303,302.571,599,358.41 39° 27' 10.911 N 107° 58' 3.361 W

993.1 34.93 940.1 216.6 -140.1327.10 2,303,194.451,599,535.94 39° 27' 12.636 N 107° 58' 4.801 W

Hold 34.92 Inclination

1,000.0 34.93 945.7 219.9 -142.3327.10 2,303,192.411,599,539.29 39° 27' 12.668 N 107° 58' 4.828 W

1,093.0 34.93 1,021.9 264.6 -171.2327.10 2,303,164.721,599,584.77 39° 27' 13.110 N 107° 58' 5.197 W

9 5/8"

1,500.0 34.93 1,355.6 460.3 -297.7327.10 2,303,043.521,599,783.77 39° 27' 15.044 N 107° 58' 6.810 W

2,000.0 34.93 1,765.6 700.6 -453.2327.10 2,302,894.631,600,028.25 39° 27' 17.419 N 107° 58' 8.792 W

2,500.0 34.93 2,175.5 941.0 -608.7327.10 2,302,745.741,600,272.72 39° 27' 19.795 N 107° 58' 10.775 W

3,000.0 34.93 2,585.5 1,181.3 -764.2327.10 2,302,596.861,600,517.20 39° 27' 22.170 N 107° 58' 12.757 W

3,500.0 34.93 2,995.4 1,421.7 -919.7327.10 2,302,447.971,600,761.67 39° 27' 24.546 N 107° 58' 14.739 W

3,963.1 34.93 3,375.2 1,644.3 -1,063.7327.10 2,302,310.051,600,988.13 39° 27' 26.746 N 107° 58' 16.576 W

Start Drop -1.50

4,000.0 34.37 3,405.5 1,661.9 -1,075.1327.10 2,302,299.151,601,006.02 39° 27' 26.920 N 107° 58' 16.721 W

4,500.0 26.87 3,835.4 1,875.6 -1,213.3327.10 2,302,166.781,601,223.39 39° 27' 29.032 N 107° 58' 18.483 W

4,723.9 23.51 4,038.0 1,955.6 -1,265.1327.10 2,302,117.211,601,304.77 39° 27' 29.823 N 107° 58' 19.143 W

Top of "G" Sand

4,832.3 21.89 4,138.0 1,990.7 -1,287.8327.10 2,302,095.451,601,340.50 39° 27' 30.170 N 107° 58' 19.433 W

Base of "G" Sand

5,000.0 19.37 4,294.9 2,040.3 -1,319.9327.10 2,302,064.721,601,390.96 39° 27' 30.660 N 107° 58' 19.842 W

5,101.4 17.85 4,391.0 2,067.5 -1,337.4327.10 2,302,047.891,601,418.59 39° 27' 30.928 N 107° 58' 20.066 W

Mesaverde

5,500.0 11.87 4,776.1 2,153.3 -1,393.0327.10 2,301,994.741,601,505.88 39° 27' 31.777 N 107° 58' 20.774 W

6,000.0 4.37 5,270.7 2,212.6 -1,431.3327.10 2,301,958.021,601,566.17 39° 27' 32.362 N 107° 58' 21.263 W

6,291.5 0.00 5,562.0 2,221.9 -1,437.30.00 2,301,952.231,601,575.67 39° 27' 32.455 N 107° 58' 21.340 W

Vertical

6,391.5 0.00 5,662.0 2,221.9 -1,437.30.00 2,301,952.231,601,575.67 39° 27' 32.455 N 107° 58' 21.340 W

Top Gas - Approx. Top Gas

6,500.0 0.00 5,770.5 2,221.9 -1,437.30.00 2,301,952.231,601,575.67 39° 27' 32.455 N 107° 58' 21.340 W

7,000.0 0.00 6,270.5 2,221.9 -1,437.30.00 2,301,952.231,601,575.67 39° 27' 32.455 N 107° 58' 21.340 W

7,466.5 0.00 6,737.0 2,221.9 -1,437.30.00 2,301,952.231,601,575.67 39° 27' 32.455 N 107° 58' 21.340 W

Cameo Coals

7,500.0 0.00 6,770.5 2,221.9 -1,437.30.00 2,301,952.231,601,575.67 39° 27' 32.455 N 107° 58' 21.340 W

8,000.0 0.00 7,270.5 2,221.9 -1,437.30.00 2,301,952.231,601,575.67 39° 27' 32.455 N 107° 58' 21.340 W

8,391.5 0.00 7,662.0 2,221.9 -1,437.30.00 2,301,952.231,601,575.67 39° 27' 32.455 N 107° 58' 21.340 W

Rollins SS

8,500.0 0.00 7,770.5 2,221.9 -1,437.30.00 2,301,952.231,601,575.67 39° 27' 32.455 N 107° 58' 21.340 W

8,541.5 0.00 7,812.0 2,221.9 -1,437.30.00 2,301,952.231,601,575.67 39° 27' 32.455 N 107° 58' 21.340 W

TD at 8541.5 - TD
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WPX Energy

Planning Report - Geographic

Well PA 11-11 - Slot B1Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY  BUSHING @ 6300.0usft (Nabors 577 

(26' RKB))

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY  BUSHING @ 6300.0usft (Nabors 577 

(26' RKB))

MD Reference:PA 11-07S-095WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:PA 22-11 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:PA 11-11Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Plan #2 23Oct12 kjsDesign:

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

Top Gas (25' Radius) PA 11-11 5,662.0 1,601,575.67 2,301,952.232,221.9 -1,437.30.00 0.00 39° 27' 32.455 N 107° 58' 21.340 W

- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 25.0)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(")

Hole

Diameter

(")Name

Casing Points

9 5/8"1,021.91,093.0 9-5/8 14-3/4

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

4,723.9 Top of "G" Sand4,038.0

4,832.3 Base of "G" Sand4,138.0

5,101.4 Mesaverde4,391.0

6,391.5 Approx. Top Gas5,662.0

7,466.5 Cameo Coals6,737.0

8,391.5 Rollins SS7,662.0

8,541.5 TD7,812.0

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

120.0 120.0 0.0 0.0 Start Build 4.00

993.1 940.1 216.6 -140.1 Hold 34.92 Inclination

3,963.1 3,375.2 1,644.3 -1,063.7 Start Drop -1.50

6,291.5 5,562.0 2,221.9 -1,437.3 Vertical

6,391.5 5,662.0 2,221.9 -1,437.3 Top Gas

8,541.5 7,812.0 2,221.9 -1,437.3 TD at 8541.5
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